
2016-17 Contact Information 

Position Name Email Ext. 
President John Agoston president@htea.net  7211 

1st Vice President Rich Concato vp1@htea.net  8225 

2nd Vice President Eileen Levine vp2@htea.net  8233 

Treasurer Diane Vistein treasurer@htea.net  8217 

Corresponding Secretary Jain Miller corsecy@htea.net  3124 

Recording Secretary Lisa Parshelunis recsecy@htea.net  3025 

1st Grievance Chair Doug Anderson grievance1@htea.net  8111 

2nd Grievance Chair Chris Collins grievance2@htea.net  7111 

Academic Council Lois Muhaw acchair@htea.net  2206 

Negotiations Chair Jeff Smith negotiationschair@htea.net  5530 

Legislative Chair Linda Swirski lchair@htea.net  6542 

Membership Chair Mary Carroll memberchair@htea.net  2007 

Pride Chair Shannon Carusi pridechair@htea.net  6022 

Public Relations Chair Elaine Mack pchair@htea.net  6008 

Bill O’Brien Scholarship Chair Patty Kuzma bobscholar@htea.net  7205 

Social Chair Cathy Kuegler schair@htea.net  7112 

Action Committee Chair Heather McCreight  actionchair@htea.net 7223 

L.E.C. Chair Robert Young lec@htea.net  6006 

Grievance Sub Chair Kathy Connell subgrieve1@htea.net   

Grievance Sub Chair Annette Mele subgrieve2@htea.net  

Grievance Sub Chair Angela Echols subgrieve3@htea.net 7401 

Webmaster Herb VanVliet webmaster@htea.net   

Important Web Sites 
You will receive your login information once your membership form is processed. 

Your login is  your NJEA Card Number and your password is usually the last 4 of your SS#. 

www.njea.org   www.htea.net 


